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MICRON TECHNOLOGY INC

ISIN:  US5951121038

Overview

2024/06/28 22:00:00

Price
131.53 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades

-0.53% (-0.70)

US5951121038
MU

Nasdaq

usb
Technology
Stock

136,030 EUR
S&P 500

131.31 USD (300)
131.35 USD (300)
132.82 USD
135.42 USD
130.75 USD
132.23 USD
132.569561 USD
38,140,587
5,055,639,654.78
348,585

WKN: 595112103
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Last size ) Date Headline Download
2024/06/24 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Futures and Options 2024/06/21 B Equity Weekly L
Related Futures - 2024/06/21 ali  Global Equity Ratings L
Related Options - 2024/06/21 B Aktienempfehlungen Global o
2024/06/14 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US5951121038&ID_NOTATION=274008
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US5951121038&ID_NOTATION=274008
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4d2268aa381c6a863065b2964e4ca866eb6b1ed4be8487688e6ab49bd279ba78&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6d0e85ac40e7a9a64&time=1719819364&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8418e45999d8f946397ba467f3247f4d9ec683fae84a3e153ef0adfc657e78e0&idfile=60566&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60566%2F2024-06-21%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7bfb3f89b9b05d9b4&time=1719819364&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d251b6972e14d255b271c57de4d56e92ff88c16df4818ecca5dea3c771ff4273&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=04bba82b2b50b4c56&time=1719819364&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=602d8eb5f70101c552a11f9694348b62a7718aecda062753dfa067e098258313&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7aefbb522f5d38db7&time=1719819364&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=67d29be482a26cfafa4323f1723636cc431bcbfd4c01c201f7ce3ab9f3bdf300&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7ea042c17e59ea6fd&time=1719819364&tool=RSC

MICRON TECHNOLOGY INC

Details

2024/06/28 22:00:00

Price
131.53 USD

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-0.53% (-0.70)

ISIN US5951121038
Symbol MU
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 136,030 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 131.31 USD (300)
Ask (Ask size) 131.35 USD (300)
Open 132.82 USD
High 135.42 USD
Low 130.75 USD
Close (prev. day) 132.23 USD
VWAP 132.569561 USD
Volume (pcs) 38,140,587
Trading volume 5,055,639,654.78
Number of trades 348,585
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +52.94% +96.11% +57.75%
Perf (abs.) +45.53  +64.46  +48.15
Beta 2.03 1.63 1.47
Volatility 44.79 38.47 41.77
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 137.25 USD (45,316,740)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 134.11 USD (23,767,546)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 114.11 USD (22,459,095)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 89.44 USD (17,102,712)
YTD High | date 157.54 USD (2024/06/18)
YTD Low | date 79.15 USD (2024/02/20)
52 Weeks High | date 157.54 USD (2024/06/18)
52 Weeks Low | date 60.50 USD (2023/07/06)
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Xetra 2024/ 17:35 123.20 EUR 3.35 424
06/28
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32 123.18 EUR 0.02 4
06/28
Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 122.82 EUR 6.11 693
06/28
Stuttgart 2024/ 21:03 123.34 EUR 0.40 27
06/28
SIX Swiss Exchange 2019/ 17:35 35.00 CHF 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=274008
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=274006
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850316
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=36445572
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17370
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588523
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167838293
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17369
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116743625
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116743625
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252413
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17368
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1552395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201097258
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201097258
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201097274
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201097274
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323665
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17366

MICRON TECHNOLOGY INC

Company profile

Company Logo

Ascron

Contact Details
MICRON TECHNOLOGY INC.

8000 South Federal Way - 83716-9632
Boise

Telefon: +1-208-368-4000
Fax: +
E-mail: -
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Robert Switz
Linnie
Haynesworth
Lynn Dugle
Mary McCarthy
Mary Wright
Richard Beyer
Robert Swan
Steven Gomo
Sanjay
Mehrotra

April Arnzen
Manish Bhatia
Mark Murphy
Michael Myers
Mike Bokan
Scott J.

DeBoer
Sumit Sadana

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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